
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	CHALLENGE	TEAM	26532:	HAPPY	HAPTIC	ROBOTICS	2024-11-01	to
2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,209.43
2024-11-25 Robot	Part,	Studica	order	#	9990 txn_MNHe5aB -$142.80 $3,066.63
2024-11-25 Robot	Part,	Studica	order	#	9762 txn_BZHG05E -$221.54 $2,845.09
2024-11-25 GT2	Timing	Belt	10m	Long txn_LgHGRAY -$18.38 $2,826.71
2024-11-25 GT2	Timing	Belt	Pulley txn_0eHQ84L -$23.98 $2,802.73
2024-11-25 Chain	Cable	Carrier txn_a8HzMaY -$11.60 $2,791.13
2024-11-25 Robot	parts,	Bevel	gears	and	Chanin	cable	carrier txn_GkH8zry -$27.78 $2,763.35
2024-11-25 Aluminum	Tube	For	Robot txn_R2HaVYB -$9.99 $2,753.36
2024-11-25 Timing	Best	5	m txn_evHJodz -$12.99 $2,740.37
2024-11-25 GT2	Pulley	Gears txn_brHX7mX -$35.97 $2,704.40
2024-11-25 Robot	Cart txn_zVH2oKo -$30.00 $2,674.40
2024-11-25 Controllers	for	robot txn_lZHP5vQ -$26.99 $2,647.41
2024-11-25 Digital	Caliper txn_d7HrYg5 -$13.98 $2,633.43
2024-11-25 High	Strength	Fishing	line txn_wNH2App -$16.15 $2,617.28
2024-11-25 GT2	Timing	Belt	610mm txn_MNHe5Kg -$7.99 $2,609.29
2024-11-25 Robot	Part,	Studica	order	#	9827 txn_BZHG094 -$53.09 $2,556.20
2024-11-25 Robot	part, txn_LgHGRQz -$9.98 $2,546.22
2024-11-25 Screwdrive	set txn_0eHQ8Mv -$24.99 $2,521.23
2024-11-25 Skew	set txn_a8HzMdE -$4.99 $2,516.24
2024-11-25 Skew	set txn_GkH8zgb -$7.58 $2,508.66
2024-11-25 Candy	for	Team	Pit	Setup txn_rYHXPyV -$164.59 $2,344.07
2024-11-25 LED	Strip txn_K9H4K6e -$23.98 $2,320.09
2024-11-25 Crimping	Tool	Kit txn_78Hoygw -$32.28 $2,287.81
2024-11-25 Package	Foam txn_vgHn4Q8 -$49.24 $2,238.57
2024-11-25 Blue	Tooth	Speaker txn_qkHQR4q -$15.12 $2,223.45

2024-11-25 Raspberry	Pi	Zero	W	Basic	Starter	Kit txn_nEH6pkR -$34.99 $2,188.46
2024-11-25 DC	Motors txn_p5H6oJR -$21.99 $2,166.47
2024-11-25 Mini	Microphone txn_OXHm6gZ -$8.99 $2,157.48
2024-11-25 Wires txn_PVHNG29 -$18.99 $2,138.49
2024-11-25 Vibration	Motors txn_WBH5Wq4 -$15.99 $2,122.50
2024-11-25 Sd	cards	for	Team	Project txn_ZeH89PA -$30.99 $2,091.51
2024-11-25 Mini	Speakers txn_AWHmVoL -$8.99 $2,082.52
2024-11-25 Electrical	Tape txn_EyHYwv4 -$2.46 $2,080.06
2024-11-25 LED	Strip txn_yXHBYQv -$12.74 $2,067.32
2024-11-25 Mini	Bluetooth	Speaker txn_5wHVK8a -$15.12 $2,052.20
2024-11-25 Blue	Tooth	Speaker txn_kWH6OVJ -$9.49 $2,042.71
2024-11-25 Robot	check-in	fee txn_YRH0xXR -$70.00 $1,972.71
2024-11-25 Raspberry	Pi	W txn_JxHGE8n -$27.99 $1,944.72
2024-11-25 USB	adapter txn_xQH4d0z -$4.99 $1,939.73
2024-11-25 Portable	Charger txn_9KHg7Yo -$36.58 $1,903.15
2024-11-25 Raspberry	Pis txn_gnHrJb7 -$123.68 $1,779.47
2024-11-25 LED	Stip txn_NQHEZw4 -$12.99 $1,766.48
2024-11-25 AEDIKO	20pcs	DC	Coreless	Motors txn_QmHz95O -$21.99 $1,744.49

WITHDRAWN:	$1,464.94.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,744.49

FTC	Challenge	Team	26532:	Happy	Haptic	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit



with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	Challenge	Team	26532:	Happy	Haptic	Robotics's
restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


